

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3184/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2012 in CRA No.949/2010, of The  
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MOHAD NAUSHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF (GOVT. NCT, DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 3368-3369 of 2013

(With appln. for c/d, bail and office report)

Date: 02/08/2013 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Farrukh Rasheed,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List Criminal Miscellaneous Petitions for bail on 8th  
August, 2013 before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master