

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NO. 9290 OF 2014 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1269 OF 2013

MOHAD NAUSHAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF (GOVT. NCT, DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 08/05/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sidharth Dave, Adv.
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. E. Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Ms. Surita Patanaik, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for bail (CRLMP. No.
9290 of 2014).

(S.K. Rakheja)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Assistant Registrar