

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP. 6216/2015 in Criminal Appeal

No(s).

1269/2013

MOHAD NAUSHAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF (GOVT. NCT, DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 01/05/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sidhartha Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.  
Mr. E. Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhavi Devan, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.  
Surjeeta Patil, Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

main List the criminal misc. petition along with the  
matter immediately after summer vacation, 2015.

(VINOD KR.JHA)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Kumar  
Date: 2015.05.01  
17:16:00 IST  
Reason: