

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.1269/2013

MOHAD NAUSHAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF (GOVT. NCT, DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for bail and office report)

WITH CrI.A. Nos.1270-1271/2013

(With appln.(s) for bail and Office Report)

SLP(CrI) Nos.6447-6451/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 17/02/2016 These cases were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

Counsel for the parties

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Kanna, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Ms. Surajita Pattanan K., Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

For Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As jointly prayed for, list these cases on 16.03.2016.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master