

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).1269/2013

MOHD NAUSHAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF (GOVT. NCT, DELHI)

Respondent(s)

([TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES ]List for Final Hearing)

With

CrI.A.Nos.1270-1271/2013 (II-C)

SLP(CrI.)Nos.6447-6451/2013 (II-C)

Date : 28-02-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Siddhartha Dave, Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr.Farrukh Rasheed, AOR

Ms.Jemtiben Ao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list  
these matters in the next week.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR